Thermal Transfer Ribbons: Long Length
  Excellent sensitivity and compatibility with
various substrates such as coated papers,
metallic foils and poly films
  Very good print quality at high speeds; sharp
barcodes at 90°
  Very good resistance to smudging and abrasion
  Increases uptime without sacrificing print

0 1 2 3 4 5
0˚ Barcode
0 1 2 3 4 5
90˚ Barcode
Speed and Substrate Compatibility
Featuring advanced backcoat technology, all
ribbons ensure excellent print quality and
extended printhead life.
Long Length Ribbons are designed for optimal
performance on Videojet’s DataFlex® Plus Thermal
Transfer Printer while providing maximum uptime.
Performance characteristics
New! Print longer with
1200m ribbons
Videojet® Thermal Transfer Ribbons: Long Length
15-LLS20KQ25  20 x  1200 25
15-LLS30KQ25  30 x  1200 25
15-LLS35KQ25  35 x  1200 25
15-LLS40KQ25  40 x  1200 25
15-LLS55KQ10  55 x  1200 10
15-LLS110KQ5  110 x  700 5
15-LLS30KQ25-700  30 x  700 25
15-LLS55KQ10-700  55 x  700 10
15-LLS76KQ10  76 x  700 10
  W (mm)  Rolls
Videojet # Color x L (m) per case
Long Length Ribbon Specifications
PET Film: Thickness: 4.0 µm
Backcoating: Silicon based with anti-static properties. Friction
coefficient: Kd<0.2
Tear resistance: >240 N/mm2(MD)
Ink: Wax/resin blend
Melting point: 85˚C (185˚F)
Thickness: (black): <8 µm
Maximum printing speed: 1000 mm/s (40 ips)
Storage: 12 months, 5-35˚C (40-95˚F); 20-80% relative humidity
Available Color:    (K) Black
  W (mm)  Rolls
Videojet # Color x L (m) per case
15-LLS22KQ25-700  22 x  700 25
15-LLS33KQ25-700  33 x  700 25
Ribbons for Videojet DataFlex Plus Thermal Transfer Overprinter Ribbons for Videojet 6250 Thermal Transfer Overprinter (where available)
Certifications and Approvals
Heavy metals: This ribbon is compliant with EC 95/638. SGS
reports are available upon request.